
EXHIBIT E

1800000 i
1600000

1400000 o
1200000

1000000

800000

600000

400000 a
zc

i

0

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

Total Revenue

Total Expenditures

Advanced Planning
o

o
400000

350000
I

300000

250000

200000 6 Soh Total Revenue

i a Total Ex enditures150000 o P

100000 j
50000 o So o ry

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

1400000

1200000

1000000

800000

600000

400000 h y

200000 a

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

Total Revenue

Total Expenditures

Planning Division

Current Planniong
00 6

w01 S S



Building Division

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

1000000

0

FY 06

5000000
4500000
4000000
3500000
3000000
2500000
2000000
1500000

1000000
500000

0

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Total Revenue

Total Expenditures

Rental Inspection
1ti y

700000 S6 9O
1

600000 Syry
500000 h1 bati

b

400000 ati6 0s S

g
Total Revenues

300000 Total Expenditures

200000

100000

0

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

Building Inspection
y

col

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09



Development Services Department

6000000

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

1000000

0

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Total Construction Valuation

500000000 oe bo

400000000

300000000

200000000

100000000

0

Total Construction

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09

FY 06 FY 07 FY 08 FY 09


